Full Two Year
Warranty
Up to 98% Efficient
n	 Lower energy costs and carbon footprint
Compact & Reliable
n	Requires either front, top or bottom access, so it can be
placed against a wall to minimize footprint
n	Cooler operation extends internal component life

l  CE
l  NEMA PE-1
l  ASME
l  ASA-C-39.1-1984
l  FCC PT 15, Subpart J, Class B
l  National Electrical Code
l  OSHA
l  IEEE 587 ANSI C 62.41-1980
l  ISO 9001
l  IBC (International Building Code)
    Ratings A-F, Site Specific
l  OSHPD
FirstLine P 65–250kVA Part Numbers
Model kVA / kW
FLU-065-00 65VA/58.5kW
FLU-080-00 80kVA/72kW
FLU-100-00 100kVA/90kW
FLU-125-00 125kVA/112.5kW
FLU-160-00 160kVA/144kW
FLU-160-T 160kVA/144kW
FLU-200-00 200kVA/180kW
FLU-200-T 200kVA/180kW
FLU-250-00 250kVA/225kW
FLU-250-T 250kVA/225kW
Staco Energy Products  Co.
Single Input Unit
Dual Input Unit
FLU-160-00, FLU-200-00 and FLU-250-00 models